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Vapor Caps

Inbreathing and Outbreathing Vents

• Installed in vapor plumbing as a safety device to relieve
pressure or vacuum build up when vapor system is blocked
during loading/unloading

• 4" TTMA flange mounting (aluminum)
• Stainless steel shaft and Buna seals
• See page 7 for tank truck gaskets

Part # Description
Outbreathing vent for MC306
  (opens at no greater than 1 PSI pressure)

Outbreathing vent for D0T406
  (opens at no less than 1 PSI pressure)

Inbreathing vent
  (opens at 1.5" Hg vacuum)

VRP3500

VRP3600

VRV3501

 VRV3501

VRP3500
VRP3600

• Centered T handle for one handed ease of use and a solid
locking mechanism

• Strong and lightweight
• Built-in locking feature
• Corrosion resistant materials
• Color coded safety orange for vapor service
• Manufactured with a hole for a chain / lanyard

Part # Description
Ultra lightweight nylon cap 
Ultra lightweight nylon cap with chain
Replacement gasket

VR4050PL
VR4050PLC
40018BN

• Lockable push/pull cap for vapor valves
• Orange colored for visibility
• Aluminum or ultra lightweight nylon versions available

Part # Description
Aluminum cap 
Aluminum cap with chain
Replacement gasket

VR4050AL
VR4050ALC
400-G-BU


